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	[bookmark: _GoBack]思南县2024年特岗教师招聘计划表

	总计
	合计
	学段
	中央“特岗计划”教师招聘计划
	地方“特岗计划”教师招聘计划
	备注

	
	
	
	小计
	道德与法治
	语文
	数学
	英语
	历史
	科学
	物理
	生物
	体育与健康
	音乐
	美术
	心理
健康
	
幼儿园
（学前教育）
	

	130
	69
	初中
	20
	3
	2
	2
	2
	4
	
	2
	3
	
	
	
	2
	61
	

	
	
	小学
	49
	2
	12
	11
	4
	
	5
	
	
	3
	4
	3
	5
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